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HUVEMA KONERUUVIPURISTIN

K&aantoalustalla oleva koneruuvipuristin, hiotuilla leuoilla.

Koneruuvipuristin
01707

Tekniset tiedot

100 |125 |150 |200

100 |125 150 |200
mm |mm |mm |mm

36 |38 |41 |64

Leukaleveys

Leukakorkeus
mm |mm |mm |mm
65 185 ]110 |220
Aukeama
mm |mm |mm |mm
Paino 10kg|17 kg|21 kg|43 kg
VARIATIONS
SKU Stock Status Stock Quantity Koko Price
100
125
150
200

HUVEMA KONERUUVIPURISTIN

https://www.pirkanhitsaus.fi/huvema-koneruuvipuristin/
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Koko 100, 125, 150, 200

HUVEMA KONERUUVIPURISTIN

https://www.pirkanhitsaus.fi/huvema-koneruuvipuristin/




